

SC No. 641/18
FIR NO. 212/2018, P.S. - Mahindra Park
U/s. 498A/304B/34 IPC

STATE VS. ANIL KUMAR & ORS.

25.04.2019

Present : Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Accused Anil Kumar is produced from JC.

Accused Raj Kumar, Reeta and Kusum are present on bail.

Sh. Vikram Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for all the accused persons.

Ms. Suman Saharan, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

IO Inspector Dhananjay Gupta.

Arguments on the point of charge(s) heard.

Put up for order on the point of charge(s) on 01.05.2019.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
25.04.2019